
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCESS ANNE BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199705190001
55021

05/19/1997
11:09:53

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199408080002
48271

199705190001
55011

05/19/1997
11:09:52

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199407080002
15991

199705190001
55041

05/19/1997
11:09:56

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199407120002
18751

199705190001
55061

05/19/1997
11:09:59

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199501060000
06061

199705190001
55101

05/19/1997
11:10:04

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199601190000
18641

199705190001
55091

05/19/1997
11:10:03

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199605140001
57461

199705190001
55111

05/19/1997
11:10:06

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199512130003
57531

199706030001
72001

06/03/1997
10:21:21

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
DAVINGS
BANK

199408010002
40241

199705190001
55001

05/19/1997
11:09:50

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199406130001
88491

199705190001
55051

05/19/1997
11:09:57

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199501030000
00451

199705190001
55031

05/19/1997
11:09:55

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199406270002
02231

199705190001
55071

05/19/1997
11:10:00

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199502070000
33931

199705190001
55081

05/19/1997
11:10:01

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199501240000
19291

199705190001
55131

05/19/1997
11:10:08

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199607160002
28961

199705190001
55121

05/19/1997
11:10:07

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199606190001
99131



199707010002
04551

07/01/1997
09:33:02

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOODHAM,
FRANKLIN E

17 125 199605090001
52651

Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:125
Desc:1996-
15265

199709290003
12831

09/29/1997
10:32:38

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEELE,
JOHN H

17 103 Lot#:13
Book:17
Pg:103

199710300003
54951

10/30/1997
01:20:29

PRINCESS
ANNE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHELFER,
CAREY
BRYAN II

15 70 199408010002
40241

Lot#:32
Book:15 Pg:70
Desc:1994-
24024


