Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCESS ANNE BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99705190001 5021	05/19/1997 11:09:53	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199408080002 48271	
199705190001 55011	05/19/1997 11:09:52	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199407080002 15991	
199705190001 55041	05/19/1997 11:09:56	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199407120002 18751	
199705190001 55061	05/19/1997 11:09:59	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199501060000 06061	
199705190001 55101	05/19/1997 11:10:04	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199601190000 18641	
199705190001 55091	05/19/1997 11:10:03	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199605140001 57461	
199705190001 55111	05/19/1997 11:10:06	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199512130003 57531	
199706030001 72001	06/03/1997 10:21:21	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL DAVINGS BANK					199408010002 40241	
199705190001 55001	05/19/1997 11:09:50	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199406130001 88491	
199705190001 55051	05/19/1997 11:09:57	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199501030000 00451	
199705190001 55031	05/19/1997 11:09:55	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199406270002 02231	
199705190001 55071	05/19/1997 11:10:00	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199502070000 33931	
199705190001 55081	05/19/1997 11:10:01	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199501240000 19291	
199705190001 55131	05/19/1997 11:10:08	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199607160002 28961	
199705190001 55121	05/19/1997 11:10:07	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199606190001 99131	

199707010002 04551	07/01/1997 09:33:02	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODHAM, FRANKLIN E		17	125	199605090001 52651	Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:125 Desc:1996- 15265
199709290003 12831	09/29/1997 10:32:38	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEELE, JOHN H		17	103		Lot#:13 Book:17 Pg:103
	10/30/1997 01:20:29	PRINCESS ANNE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELFER, CAREY BRYAN II		15	70	199408010002 40241	Lot#:32 Book:15 Pg:70 Desc:1994- 24024